
Cupa Toamnei lun. 14.10.2019 21:03
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

F10  (4) 1,0 km  0 m 9 C
1(56) 2(53) 3(55) 4(51) 5(43) 6(34) 7(46) 8(59) 9(100) Finish

1 Alexandru Cristina 7:57 1:23 2:15 3:44 4:18 5:03 5:54 6:38 7:12 7:45 7:57
PNC Bucuresti 1:23 0:52 1:29 0:34 0:45 0:51 0:44 0:34 0:33 0:12

2 CÎMPAN DENISA MA 10:02 1:11 1:40 3:20 4:17 6:43 7:55 8:39 9:13 9:47 10:01
PNC Bucuresti 1:11 0:29 1:40 0:57 2:26 1:12 0:44 0:34 0:34 0:14

3 Raduly Zsuzsanna+ 10:41 0:30 1:49 3:44 4:48 6:28 7:43 8:55 9:45 10:26 10:41
VSK Csikszereda 0:30 1:19 1:55 1:04 1:40 1:15 1:12 0:50 0:41 0:14

4 Pascal Sofia 28:37 7:27 17:39 19:55 20:40 21:47 23:53 25:42 27:15 28:17 28:37 28:18
Mentor Silva 7:27 10:12 2:16 0:45 1:07 2:06 1:49 1:33 1:02 0:19 *100

F14  (11) 1,5 km  0 m 13 C
1(62) 2(54) 3(52) 4(53) 5(55) 6(35) 7(39) 8(38) 9(43) 10(50) 11(46) 12(63) 13(100) Finish

1 Pop Diana Maria 10:16 0:52 1:25 2:10 2:41 3:35 4:32 5:13 5:55 7:29 8:19 8:54 9:31 10:03 10:16
CS Chimia Victoria 0:52 0:33 0:45 0:31 0:54 0:57 0:41 0:42 1:34 0:50 0:35 0:37 0:32 0:12

2 Sorescu Daria 11:19 0:52 1:38 2:36 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:00 7:02 8:39 9:49 10:19 10:38 11:09 11:19
PNC Bucuresti 0:52 0:46 0:58 0:33 1:00 1:00 0:51 1:02 1:37 1:10 0:30 0:19 0:31 0:10

3 Grecu Ana Maria 13:29 0:56 1:57 3:10 3:53 4:38 6:56 7:49 8:30 10:10 11:03 12:11 12:42 13:16 13:29
Mentor Silva 0:56 1:01 1:13 0:43 0:45 2:18 0:53 0:41 1:40 0:53 1:08 0:31 0:34 0:12

4 Călinescu Necula, E 17:00 0:56 1:39 3:53 4:21 8:06 9:01 11:48 12:47 14:07 15:15 15:46 16:19 16:49 16:59
PNC Bucuresti 0:56 0:43 2:14 0:28 3:45 0:55 2:47 0:59 1:20 1:08 0:31 0:33 0:30 0:10

5 Rujoi Andreea 18:11 1:37 3:42 4:55 6:14 7:34 9:12 10:32 11:40 13:16 15:02 15:45 17:13 17:57 18:10
CS Babarunca 1:37 2:05 1:13 1:19 1:20 1:38 1:20 1:08 1:36 1:46 0:43 1:28 0:44 0:13

6 Iuga Maria 18:52 1:19 2:13 4:20 6:05 6:57 9:16 10:18 11:25 13:12 14:41 15:29 17:43 18:38 18:51
PNC Bucuresti 1:19 0:54 2:07 1:45 0:52 2:19 1:02 1:07 1:47 1:29 0:48 2:14 0:55 0:13

7 Pantiru Iulia 28:37 4:34 10:43 12:42 17:53 20:08 21:45 22:54 23:55 25:11 26:26 26:54 27:26 28:26 28:37
UNEFS 4:34 6:09 1:59 5:11 2:15 1:37 1:09 1:01 1:16 1:15 0:28 0:32 1:00 0:10

8 Alexandru Sabina 51:00 13:43 22:53 27:23 27:57 30:12 32:21 34:03 44:56 46:02 48:29 49:06 49:51 50:47 51:00
PNC Bucuresti 13:43 9:10 4:30 0:34 2:15 2:09 1:42 10:53 1:06 2:27 0:37 0:45 0:56 0:13

47:00
*34

9 Stefaneacu Maria 52:02 14:41 23:55 28:25 28:59 31:09 33:24 35:04 45:57 47:04 49:34 50:07 50:48 51:48 52:02
Liceul Jean Moneat 14:41 9:14 4:30 0:34 2:10 2:15 1:40 10:53 1:07 2:30 0:33 0:41 1:00 0:13

Alpozu Nuray mp 2:32 5:53 7:51 9:29 11:30 13:30 15:02 16:18 20:14 21:20 22:47 ----- 25:47 26:03
Liceul Jean Moneat 2:32 3:21 1:58 1:38 2:01 2:00 1:32 1:16 3:56 1:06 1:27 3:00 0:16
Pascu Ana dns
CS Chimia Victoria

F18  (4) 2,5 km  0 m 16 C
1(33) 2(52) 3(40) 4(32) 5(38) 6(39) 7(37) 8(36) 9(58) 10(61) 11(47) 12(48) 13(50) 14(63)

15(59) 16(100) Finish

1 Croitoru Cristina 17:26 1:07 1:32 2:29 3:24 5:14 6:03 6:25 7:15 8:02 11:41 12:03 13:22 15:13 16:21
CSU Craiova 1:07 0:25 0:57 0:55 1:50 0:49 0:22 0:50 0:47 3:39 0:22 1:19 1:51 1:08

16:44 17:14 17:26
0:23 0:30 0:11

2 Lodor Codruta 21:01 4:45 5:04 5:55 6:45 9:27 10:06 10:24 11:26 12:14 16:09 16:27 17:07 18:57 20:01
CS Chimia Victoria 4:45 0:19 0:51 0:50 2:42 0:39 0:18 1:02 0:48 3:55 0:18 0:40 1:50 1:04

20:18 20:48 21:01
0:17 0:30 0:12

Ráduly Réka mp 1:03 1:21 2:26 3:30 5:12 5:50 ----- 6:43 7:18 10:13 10:30 11:06 12:50 13:32
VSK Csikszereda 1:03 0:18 1:05 1:04 1:42 0:38 0:53 0:35 2:55 0:17 0:36 1:44 0:42

13:45 14:08 14:20
0:13 0:23 0:12



Cupa Toamnei lun. 14.10.2019 21:03
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Pl tno Name Time

F18  (4) 2,5 km  0 m 16 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(52) 3(40) 4(32) 5(38) 6(39) 7(37) 8(36) 9(58) 10(61) 11(47) 12(48) 13(50) 14(63)
15(59) 16(100) Finish

Galateanu Daria dns
CS Metropolitan Bu

F21  (8) 3,0 km 19 C
1(54) 2(64) 3(62) 4(52) 5(53) 6(32) 7(36) 8(38) 9(39) 10(37) 11(58) 12(61) 13(47) 14(48)

15(34) 16(57) 17(40) 18(63) 19(100) Finish

1 Galateanu Adela 16:34 0:59 1:42 2:26 3:26 3:57 4:43 6:02 6:33 7:09 7:26 8:40 11:23 11:43 12:16
CS Metropolitan Bu 0:59 0:43 0:44 1:00 0:31 0:46 1:19 0:31 0:36 0:17 1:14 2:43 0:20 0:33

14:02 15:04 15:27 15:53 16:22 16:34
1:46 1:02 0:23 0:26 0:29 0:11

2 Minoiu Veronica 16:52 0:55 1:38 2:18 3:06 3:44 4:24 5:34 6:02 7:13 7:30 8:41 11:36 11:57 12:25
CSU Craiova 0:55 0:43 0:40 0:48 0:38 0:40 1:10 0:28 1:11 0:17 1:11 2:55 0:21 0:28

14:30 15:24 15:48 16:12 16:40 16:52
2:05 0:54 0:24 0:24 0:28 0:11

3 Villar Zoé 16:55 1:03 1:46 2:24 3:13 3:37 4:20 5:33 6:00 6:34 6:51 8:05 10:50 11:03 12:47
UNEFS 1:03 0:43 0:38 0:49 0:24 0:43 1:13 0:27 0:34 0:17 1:14 2:45 0:13 1:44

14:27 15:26 15:49 16:15 16:43 16:54
1:40 0:59 0:23 0:26 0:28 0:11

4 Anghel Andra Cecili 18:13 1:59 2:51 3:32 4:22 4:49 5:33 6:50 7:19 7:53 8:11 9:23 11:52 12:07 13:57
CSU Craiova 1:59 0:52 0:41 0:50 0:27 0:44 1:17 0:29 0:34 0:18 1:12 2:29 0:15 1:50

15:35 16:37 17:00 17:28 17:59 18:12
1:38 1:02 0:23 0:28 0:31 0:13

5 Ráduly Annamária 19:03 2:12 2:58 3:47 4:42 5:13 5:58 7:27 8:03 9:01 9:21 10:38 13:41 13:59 14:26
VSK Csikszereda 2:12 0:46 0:49 0:55 0:31 0:45 1:29 0:36 0:58 0:20 1:17 3:03 0:18 0:27

16:32 17:30 17:57 18:21 18:50 19:03
2:06 0:58 0:27 0:24 0:29 0:12

6 Maiorescu Irina 22:46 1:57 2:42 3:45 4:46 5:18 6:20 7:51 8:35 9:17 9:38 11:17 14:13 14:39 17:20
Mentor Silva 1:57 0:45 1:03 1:01 0:32 1:02 1:31 0:44 0:42 0:21 1:39 2:56 0:26 2:41

19:35 20:57 21:23 21:54 22:31 22:45
2:15 1:22 0:26 0:31 0:37 0:14

7 Patras Ancuta 28:45 1:35 2:50 3:50 5:11 5:49 7:17 9:18 11:17 12:16 12:50 14:44 20:27 20:53 21:29
No Club 1:35 1:15 1:00 1:21 0:38 1:28 2:01 1:59 0:59 0:34 1:54 5:43 0:26 0:36

24:24 26:13 26:55 27:38 28:26 28:44
2:55 1:49 0:42 0:43 0:48 0:18

8 Pascal Mara 53:28 ----- 5:18 6:14 8:20 9:12 10:53 22:23 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 45:44 46:41
Mentor Silva 5:18 0:56 2:06 0:52 1:41 11:30 23:21 0:57

----- 50:26 50:58 51:57 53:14 53:28 4:03 15:06 15:35 17:34 17:57 19:43 20:53
3:45 0:32 0:59 1:17 0:13 *31 *42 *41 *39 *37 *38 *58

26:29 39:40 45:21 49:16
*49 *44 *45 *50

F40  (2) 2,5 km  0 m 16 C
1(33) 2(52) 3(40) 4(32) 5(38) 6(39) 7(37) 8(36) 9(58) 10(61) 11(47) 12(48) 13(50) 14(63)

15(59) 16(100) Finish

1 Cristina Stefan 21:06 1:15 1:39 2:26 3:29 5:33 6:28 6:52 7:47 8:32 12:04 12:25 16:44 18:42 19:35
CS Babarunca 1:15 0:24 0:47 1:03 2:04 0:55 0:24 0:55 0:45 3:32 0:21 4:19 1:58 0:53

19:56 20:48 21:05
0:21 0:52 0:17
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Pl tno Name Time

F40  (2) 2,5 km  0 m 16 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(52) 3(40) 4(32) 5(38) 6(39) 7(37) 8(36) 9(58) 10(61) 11(47) 12(48) 13(50) 14(63)
15(59) 16(100) Finish

Ana Moldovan dns
Smart Foxes

F50  (2) 2,1 km 12 C
1(32) 2(36) 3(38) 4(37) 5(35) 6(49) 7(44) 8(45) 9(50) 10(57) 11(59) 12(100) Finish

1 Alina Gheorghe 32:45 6:39 9:24 10:29 12:05 13:08 14:32 22:00 25:43 29:17 31:05 31:41 32:28 32:45
Smart Foxes 6:39 2:45 1:05 1:36 1:03 1:24 7:28 3:43 3:34 1:48 0:36 0:47 0:17

2 Popescu Mirela 35:17 3:12 5:28 10:40 11:57 12:36 13:37 25:29 29:17 32:23 33:47 34:21 35:00 35:17
Mentor Silva 3:12 2:16 5:12 1:17 0:39 1:01 11:52 3:48 3:06 1:24 0:34 0:39 0:17

F60  (1) 1,5 km 12 C
1(52) 2(55) 3(35) 4(37) 5(38) 6(36) 7(34) 8(50) 9(57) 10(40) 11(63) 12(100) Finish

1 DUMITRU MARIA 31:19 2:32 5:36 7:11 8:14 ----- 18:31 25:45 26:23 28:27 29:04 30:01 30:57 31:19
CS Otopeni 2:32 3:04 1:35 1:03 10:17 7:14 0:38 2:04 0:37 0:57 0:56 0:21

11:35
*58

F70  (1) 1,2 km 9 C
1(53) 2(33) 3(49) 4(35) 5(32) 6(59) 7(63) 8(50) 9(100) Finish

1 BARBU THEODORA 40:41 6:17 18:59 24:26 25:48 28:05 32:16 32:49 37:41 40:15 40:41 14:25
CS Otopeni 6:17 12:42 5:27 1:22 2:17 4:11 0:33 4:52 2:34 0:25 *35

M10  (5) 1,0 km  0 m 9 C
1(56) 2(53) 3(55) 4(51) 5(43) 6(34) 7(46) 8(59) 9(100) Finish

1 Cenja Victor 8:49 1:35 2:38 4:06 4:38 5:24 6:18 7:06 7:59 8:34 8:48
PNC Bucuresti 1:35 1:03 1:28 0:32 0:46 0:54 0:48 0:53 0:35 0:14

2 Sarbu Tim 8:57 0:59 2:03 3:35 4:09 5:02 5:56 7:11 7:52 8:35 8:56
PNC Bucuresti 0:59 1:04 1:32 0:34 0:53 0:54 1:15 0:41 0:43 0:21

3 Fodor Matei 17:43 3:16 3:41 7:28 8:02 10:24 15:02 16:12 17:07 17:30 17:42
PNC Bucuresti 3:16 0:25 3:47 0:34 2:22 4:38 1:10 0:55 0:23 0:12

4 Ninu Razvan 45:54 1:38 2:20 3:29 4:11 4:50 19:37 25:59 29:45 45:38 45:54 15:38
PNC Bucuresti 1:38 0:42 1:09 0:42 0:39 14:47 6:22 3:46 15:53 0:15 *36

Grecu Radu dns
Mentor Silva

M14  (16) 1,5 km  0 m 13 C
1(62) 2(54) 3(52) 4(53) 5(55) 6(35) 7(39) 8(38) 9(43) 10(50) 11(46) 12(63) 13(100) Finish

1 Deaconescu Consta 8:55 0:39 1:06 2:03 2:32 3:10 3:52 4:27 4:59 5:46 6:33 6:58 8:17 8:43 8:54
CS Chimia Victoria 0:39 0:27 0:57 0:29 0:38 0:42 0:35 0:32 0:47 0:47 0:25 1:19 0:26 0:11

2 Tanasoiu Mihnea 10:10 0:48 1:19 1:58 2:28 3:06 3:48 4:27 5:10 7:09 8:13 9:08 9:25 9:57 10:09
PNC Bucuresti 0:48 0:31 0:39 0:30 0:38 0:42 0:39 0:43 1:59 1:04 0:55 0:17 0:32 0:12

7:38
*34

3 Mirea Mihai 10:19 1:36 2:03 2:46 3:07 3:45 4:25 4:57 5:32 7:32 8:56 9:24 9:44 10:09 10:18
CSU Craiova 1:36 0:27 0:43 0:21 0:38 0:40 0:32 0:35 2:00 1:24 0:28 0:20 0:25 0:09
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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (16) 1,5 km  0 m 13 C (cont.)

1(62) 2(54) 3(52) 4(53) 5(55) 6(35) 7(39) 8(38) 9(43) 10(50) 11(46) 12(63) 13(100) Finish

4 Iacob Ioan 10:26 1:16 2:53 4:05 4:43 5:17 5:57 6:33 7:03 7:47 8:26 8:45 9:54 10:17 10:26
CS Babarunca 1:16 1:37 1:12 0:38 0:34 0:40 0:36 0:30 0:44 0:39 0:19 1:09 0:23 0:08

5 Călinescu Necula, 11:10 1:17 1:55 2:43 3:27 4:06 4:55 5:43 6:24 8:09 9:16 10:14 10:31 10:58 11:10
PNC Bucuresti 1:17 0:38 0:48 0:44 0:39 0:49 0:48 0:41 1:45 1:07 0:58 0:17 0:27 0:12

6 Grecu Radu 11:23 0:56 1:55 2:58 3:44 4:44 5:46 6:41 7:33 8:36 9:43 10:16 10:40 11:11 11:23
Mentor Silva 0:56 0:59 1:03 0:46 1:00 1:02 0:55 0:52 1:03 1:07 0:33 0:24 0:31 0:11

7 Tanasoiu Ciprian 11:54 0:52 1:55 3:46 4:19 5:37 6:35 7:34 8:06 8:56 9:49 10:13 11:14 11:41 11:53
PNC Bucuresti 0:52 1:03 1:51 0:33 1:18 0:58 0:59 0:32 0:50 0:53 0:24 1:01 0:27 0:12

8 Bulgarea Horia 14:16 0:48 4:03 4:36 5:11 5:54 6:39 8:05 8:45 11:18 12:13 13:17 13:32 14:06 14:15
CS Babarunca 0:48 3:15 0:33 0:35 0:43 0:45 1:26 0:40 2:33 0:55 1:04 0:15 0:34 0:09

9 Galbinasu Radu-Ale 15:03 1:48 6:08 6:44 7:22 8:05 8:49 9:40 10:18 12:11 13:05 14:09 14:26 14:52 15:03
PNC Bucuresti 1:48 4:20 0:36 0:38 0:43 0:44 0:51 0:38 1:53 0:54 1:04 0:17 0:26 0:10

10 Costin Bituleanu 18:33 3:12 6:58 8:28 8:58 9:54 12:02 12:55 13:42 15:19 16:16 17:21 17:49 18:21 18:33
PNC Bucuresti 3:12 3:46 1:30 0:30 0:56 2:08 0:53 0:47 1:37 0:57 1:05 0:28 0:32 0:12

11 Dragne Mihai 19:07 0:49 4:02 4:57 9:42 10:20 11:34 12:25 13:37 15:41 16:56 17:43 18:17 18:53 19:06
PNC Bucuresti 0:49 3:13 0:55 4:45 0:38 1:14 0:51 1:12 2:04 1:15 0:47 0:34 0:36 0:13

12 Sorescu Casian 26:39 1:38 8:32 9:19 9:59 11:06 11:58 13:14 21:48 23:31 24:20 25:25 25:53 26:25 26:39
PNC Bucuresti 1:38 6:54 0:47 0:40 1:07 0:52 1:16 8:34 1:43 0:49 1:05 0:28 0:32 0:14

3:52
*52

13 Tănase David 28:41 4:48 9:42 10:39 11:22 12:26 14:09 15:12 17:05 24:45 26:08 27:21 27:52 28:25 28:40
PNC Bucuresti 4:48 4:54 0:57 0:43 1:04 1:43 1:03 1:53 7:40 1:23 1:13 0:31 0:33 0:15

Boboruta Razvan dnf 27:16 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 38:48 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 42:43
Liceul Jean Moneat 27:16 11:32 3:55

4:42 6:05 6:57 10:45 13:18 15:40 20:10 20:59 23:17 24:13 26:28
*100 *46 *55 *35 *43 *50 *46 *63 *53 *52 *54

Sandu Tudor dnf 27:21 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 38:56 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 42:47
Liceul Jean Moneat 27:21 11:35 3:50

4:50 6:07 7:27 10:36 13:14 15:42 20:16 21:07 23:21 24:24 26:36
*100 *46 *55 *35 *43 *50 *46 *63 *53 *52 *54

Victor BURLĂCIOIU dns
PNC Bucuresti

M18  (2) 3,0 km 19 C
1(54) 2(64) 3(62) 4(52) 5(53) 6(32) 7(36) 8(38) 9(39) 10(37) 11(58) 12(61) 13(47) 14(48)

15(34) 16(57) 17(40) 18(63) 19(100) Finish

1 Galateanu Andrei 14:38 0:48 1:30 2:10 2:57 3:25 4:10 5:16 5:47 6:23 6:42 7:42 10:08 10:28 10:54
CS Metropolitan Bu 0:48 0:42 0:40 0:47 0:28 0:45 1:06 0:31 0:36 0:19 1:00 2:26 0:20 0:26

12:20 13:22 13:40 14:04 14:28 14:37
1:26 1:02 0:18 0:24 0:24 0:09

2 Popescu Andrei 16:18 0:52 1:39 2:19 3:11 3:40 4:26 5:34 6:03 6:44 6:59 8:13 11:19 11:41 12:04
UNEFS 0:52 0:47 0:40 0:52 0:29 0:46 1:08 0:29 0:41 0:15 1:14 3:06 0:22 0:23

13:43 14:47 15:13 15:40 16:08 16:18
1:39 1:04 0:26 0:27 0:28 0:09
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (10) 3,6 km 23 C
1(31) 2(64) 3(62) 4(52) 5(53) 6(32) 7(42) 8(41) 9(39) 10(37) 11(38) 12(58) 13(36) 14(49)

15(44) 16(45) 17(47) 18(48) 19(50) 20(57) 21(40) 22(63) 23(100) Finish

1 Stroescu Daniel 15:58 1:01 1:26 2:04 2:49 3:14 3:52 5:50 6:09 7:08 7:23 8:03 8:27 8:58 9:28
OK Silva Campina 1:01 0:25 0:38 0:45 0:25 0:38 1:58 0:19 0:59 0:15 0:40 0:24 0:31 0:30

11:08 12:04 12:25 12:53 14:03 14:41 15:00 15:21 15:47 15:58
1:40 0:56 0:21 0:28 1:10 0:38 0:19 0:21 0:26 0:10

2 Minoiu George Emil 16:22 0:50 1:27 2:02 2:41 3:03 3:38 5:28 5:47 6:43 6:57 7:37 7:57 8:30 9:00
CSU Craiova 0:50 0:37 0:35 0:39 0:22 0:35 1:50 0:19 0:56 0:14 0:40 0:20 0:33 0:30

10:38 12:29 12:45 13:06 14:20 15:05 15:27 15:48 16:12 16:22 11:51 12:03
1:38 1:51 0:16 0:21 1:14 0:45 0:22 0:21 0:24 0:09 *47 *47

3 Blejdea Alexandru 16:56 0:53 1:23 1:59 2:41 3:04 3:42 5:47 6:08 7:09 7:26 8:10 8:50 9:29 10:05
CSU Craiova 0:53 0:30 0:36 0:42 0:23 0:38 2:05 0:21 1:01 0:17 0:44 0:40 0:39 0:36

11:47 12:45 13:06 13:40 14:56 15:39 15:59 16:20 16:45 16:55
1:42 0:58 0:21 0:34 1:16 0:43 0:20 0:21 0:25 0:10

4 PATRAS  IONUT 17:23 1:01 1:24 1:59 2:40 3:02 3:39 5:34 5:51 6:57 7:14 7:54 8:14 8:44 9:22
CS Otopeni 1:01 0:23 0:35 0:41 0:22 0:37 1:55 0:17 1:06 0:17 0:40 0:20 0:30 0:38

11:11 12:09 12:30 14:09 15:25 16:07 16:23 16:44 17:12 17:23
1:49 0:58 0:21 1:39 1:16 0:42 0:16 0:21 0:28 0:10

5 Ráduly Róbert Kálm 19:35 1:14 1:44 2:30 3:24 3:52 4:38 7:03 7:26 8:40 8:57 9:51 10:22 10:59 11:37
VSK Csikszereda 1:14 0:30 0:46 0:54 0:28 0:46 2:25 0:23 1:14 0:17 0:54 0:31 0:37 0:38

13:50 15:03 15:27 15:50 17:23 18:08 18:35 18:58 19:24 19:35
2:13 1:13 0:24 0:23 1:33 0:45 0:27 0:23 0:26 0:10

6 Popa Ciprian 19:41 0:54 1:17 1:57 2:43 3:09 3:47 6:02 6:22 7:40 8:00 8:53 9:18 9:53 10:32
No Club 0:54 0:23 0:40 0:46 0:26 0:38 2:15 0:20 1:18 0:20 0:53 0:25 0:35 0:39

12:52 14:06 14:29 15:47 17:23 18:12 18:30 18:58 19:27 19:40
2:20 1:14 0:23 1:18 1:36 0:49 0:18 0:28 0:29 0:13

7 Ticleanu Mircea 23:29 1:29 2:11 3:03 3:59 4:37 5:36 8:12 8:37 10:00 10:25 11:32 12:06 12:55 13:42
CS Metropolitan Bu 1:29 0:42 0:52 0:56 0:38 0:59 2:36 0:25 1:23 0:25 1:07 0:34 0:49 0:47

16:14 17:40 18:15 19:05 20:42 21:45 22:09 22:41 23:17 23:29
2:32 1:26 0:35 0:50 1:37 1:03 0:24 0:32 0:36 0:12

8 Ticleanu Alexandru 24:08 1:26 2:04 3:00 4:04 4:38 5:35 8:34 9:03 10:34 10:58 12:00 12:35 13:20 14:07
CS Metropolitan Bu 1:26 0:38 0:56 1:04 0:34 0:57 2:59 0:29 1:31 0:24 1:02 0:35 0:45 0:47

17:04 18:23 18:47 19:11 21:03 22:31 22:52 23:20 23:52 24:07
2:57 1:19 0:24 0:24 1:52 1:28 0:21 0:28 0:32 0:15

9 Neagu George 25:14 1:06 1:36 2:34 3:33 4:06 4:58 7:58 8:24 9:57 10:20 11:46 12:26 13:14 14:05
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 1:06 0:30 0:58 0:59 0:33 0:52 3:00 0:26 1:33 0:23 1:26 0:40 0:48 0:51

16:59 19:20 19:45 20:20 22:27 23:24 23:52 24:19 24:57 25:13
2:54 2:21 0:25 0:35 2:07 0:57 0:28 0:27 0:38 0:16

Ciobanu Roman dns
CSU Craiova

M40  (10) 3,0 km 19 C
1(54) 2(64) 3(62) 4(52) 5(53) 6(32) 7(36) 8(38) 9(39) 10(37) 11(58) 12(61) 13(47) 14(48)

15(34) 16(57) 17(40) 18(63) 19(100) Finish

1 Galateanu Horia 15:26 0:56 1:37 2:21 3:11 3:41 4:32 5:44 6:13 6:48 7:07 8:11 10:52 11:07 11:35
CS Metropolitan Bu 0:56 0:41 0:44 0:50 0:30 0:51 1:12 0:29 0:35 0:19 1:04 2:41 0:15 0:28

13:12 14:09 14:26 14:49 15:15 15:26
1:37 0:57 0:17 0:23 0:26 0:10

2 BARBU GABRIEL 15:51 0:47 1:36 2:11 2:59 3:30 4:10 5:14 5:51 6:26 6:40 7:48 10:19 10:35 11:04
CS Otopeni 0:47 0:49 0:35 0:48 0:31 0:40 1:04 0:37 0:35 0:14 1:08 2:31 0:16 0:29

13:46 14:38 14:54 15:15 15:41 15:51
2:42 0:52 0:16 0:21 0:26 0:09
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Pl tno Name Time

M40  (10) 3,0 km 19 C (cont.)

1(54) 2(64) 3(62) 4(52) 5(53) 6(32) 7(36) 8(38) 9(39) 10(37) 11(58) 12(61) 13(47) 14(48)
15(34) 16(57) 17(40) 18(63) 19(100) Finish

3 Grecu Horatiu 15:56 0:53 1:29 2:12 3:06 3:34 4:18 5:35 6:11 7:00 7:18 8:31 11:10 11:27 11:52
Mentor Silva 0:53 0:36 0:43 0:54 0:28 0:44 1:17 0:36 0:49 0:18 1:13 2:39 0:17 0:25

13:29 14:26 14:52 15:18 15:46 15:56
1:37 0:57 0:26 0:26 0:28 0:09

4 Cristea Marcel 17:32 1:00 1:51 2:35 3:39 4:16 4:57 6:22 7:03 7:48 8:07 9:26 12:31 12:46 13:13
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 1:00 0:51 0:44 1:04 0:37 0:41 1:25 0:41 0:45 0:19 1:19 3:05 0:15 0:27

15:01 16:07 16:26 16:53 17:21 17:32
1:48 1:06 0:19 0:27 0:28 0:10

5 Liviu IONITA 18:15 0:57 1:41 2:24 3:22 3:51 4:39 6:18 6:50 7:24 7:43 8:47 12:34 12:50 14:09
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 0:57 0:44 0:43 0:58 0:29 0:48 1:39 0:32 0:34 0:19 1:04 3:47 0:16 1:19

15:54 16:49 17:09 17:33 18:02 18:15
1:45 0:55 0:20 0:24 0:29 0:12

6 Daniel Stefan 19:54 1:23 2:01 2:47 3:51 4:27 5:16 7:46 8:18 8:57 9:17 10:41 14:16 14:36 15:17
CS Babarunca 1:23 0:38 0:46 1:04 0:36 0:49 2:30 0:32 0:39 0:20 1:24 3:35 0:20 0:41

17:06 18:12 18:45 19:09 19:40 19:54
1:49 1:06 0:33 0:24 0:31 0:13

7 Vlad Moldovan 33:44 2:47 4:26 5:54 7:40 8:33 9:58 12:31 13:31 14:51 15:22 17:54 24:24 24:59 25:50
Mentor Silva 2:47 1:39 1:28 1:46 0:53 1:25 2:33 1:00 1:20 0:31 2:32 6:30 0:35 0:51

29:18 31:09 31:39 32:24 33:20 33:43
3:28 1:51 0:30 0:45 0:56 0:23

8 Pop Ciprian Petru 38:57 2:13 3:22 7:21 12:05 12:58 14:14 17:01 19:30 20:35 21:03 23:27 29:15 30:58 31:31
CS Chimia Victoria 2:13 1:09 3:59 4:44 0:53 1:16 2:47 2:29 1:05 0:28 2:24 5:48 1:43 0:33

34:23 36:33 37:10 37:58 38:41 38:57
2:52 2:10 0:37 0:48 0:43 0:15

Bacs Andrei mp 1:57 3:03 4:14 5:58 6:48 8:32 11:12 12:02 13:04 13:31 15:57 20:06 ----- 22:57
CS Otopeni 1:57 1:06 1:11 1:44 0:50 1:44 2:40 0:50 1:02 0:27 2:26 4:09 2:51

25:34 27:02 27:59 28:46 29:28 29:44
2:37 1:28 0:57 0:47 0:42 0:16

Grecu Mihnea dns
Mentor Silva

M50  (7) 2,5 km  0 m 16 C
1(33) 2(52) 3(40) 4(32) 5(38) 6(39) 7(37) 8(36) 9(58) 10(61) 11(47) 12(48) 13(50) 14(63)

15(59) 16(100) Finish

1 Dopovecz Iuliu 15:06 1:02 1:25 2:05 2:54 4:49 5:37 5:56 6:49 7:23 10:16 10:38 11:10 13:24 14:07
CS Babarunca 1:02 0:23 0:40 0:49 1:55 0:48 0:19 0:53 0:34 2:53 0:22 0:32 2:14 0:43

14:25 14:54 15:05
0:18 0:29 0:11

2 Francu Radu 15:24 1:09 1:41 2:41 3:36 5:27 6:09 6:31 7:19 7:53 11:21 11:40 12:04 13:46 14:28
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 1:09 0:32 1:00 0:55 1:51 0:42 0:22 0:48 0:34 3:28 0:19 0:24 1:42 0:42

14:41 15:12 15:24
0:13 0:31 0:12

3 Deaconescu Consta 16:22 2:25 2:41 3:32 4:27 6:31 7:12 7:34 8:20 8:59 11:56 12:12 12:44 14:38 15:24
CS Chimia Victoria 2:25 0:16 0:51 0:55 2:04 0:41 0:22 0:46 0:39 2:57 0:16 0:32 1:54 0:46

15:42 16:09 16:21
0:18 0:27 0:12

4 DINU GHEORGHE 18:38 1:01 1:22 2:02 2:50 4:28 5:11 5:35 8:48 9:29 13:03 13:15 13:54 15:50 17:32
CSU Brasov 1:01 0:21 0:40 0:48 1:38 0:43 0:24 3:13 0:41 3:34 0:12 0:39 1:56 1:42

18:05 18:27 18:38 12:41
0:33 0:22 0:10 *47
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Pl tno Name Time

M50  (7) 2,5 km  0 m 16 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(52) 3(40) 4(32) 5(38) 6(39) 7(37) 8(36) 9(58) 10(61) 11(47) 12(48) 13(50) 14(63)
15(59) 16(100) Finish

5 Kemal Korkmaz 21:20 2:15 2:47 3:35 4:28 7:17 8:40 8:55 9:50 10:25 15:50 16:05 16:33 18:21 20:00
No Club 2:15 0:32 0:48 0:53 2:49 1:23 0:15 0:55 0:35 5:25 0:15 0:28 1:48 1:39

20:48 21:10 21:20
0:48 0:22 0:09

6 Nimara Florin 22:35 1:31 1:50 4:13 5:18 7:23 8:30 8:52 9:54 10:38 17:04 17:16 17:57 19:54 21:36
CS Otopeni 1:31 0:19 2:23 1:05 2:05 1:07 0:22 1:02 0:44 6:26 0:12 0:41 1:57 1:42

21:57 22:24 22:35
0:21 0:27 0:10

7 Dan Gheorghe 31:38 3:17 3:41 4:41 5:42 8:21 9:47 10:19 13:58 14:56 21:15 21:46 27:11 29:23 30:24
No Club 3:17 0:24 1:00 1:01 2:39 1:26 0:32 3:39 0:58 6:19 0:31 5:25 2:12 1:01

30:49 31:24 31:37
0:25 0:35 0:13

M60  (6) 2,1 km 12 C
1(32) 2(36) 3(38) 4(37) 5(35) 6(49) 7(44) 8(45) 9(50) 10(57) 11(59) 12(100) Finish

1 Minoiu Emilian 13:41 1:46 3:05 3:43 4:42 5:09 5:54 8:11 9:54 11:44 12:38 13:01 13:28 13:40
